1 AP07008CS Rev. 23 3-11-16
rbital Biosciences ®
USER GUIDE
Apollo® 7mL
High-Performance Centrifugal Concentrators
Apollo 7 mL UF concentrators are disposable ultrafiltration devices for the concentration or purification of protein
solutions. They are far superior to alternatives in combined simplicity, speed, capacity and recovery. This is due to their
unique conical design (US Patent 6,269,957, US Patent 6,357,601), providing a high ratio of non- adsorptive membrane

20k Da 1 mg/mL ovalbumin 5 mL Swing head 4,500 25 175x
150k Da 0.5 mg/mL bovine thyroglobulin 5 mL Swing head 2.000 20 500x
Ordering Information
Product Name MWCO, Da Identification Qty/Pk Order No.
9k Apollo 7 mL 9k Sample pack 2 ea. AP0700900
9k Apollo 7 mL 9k Bag of 12 filters in capped tubes 12 ea. AP0700906
9k Apollo 7 mL 9k Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0700910
9k Apollo 7 mL 9k Bag of 100 filters only 100 ea. AP0700942
20k Apollo 7 mL 20k Sample pack 2 ea. AP0702000*
20k Apollo 7 mL 20k Bag of 12 filters in capped tubes 12 ea. AP0702006*
20k Apollo 7 mL 20k Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0702010*
20k Apollo 7 mL 20k Bag of 100 filters only 100 ea. AP0702042*
     150k Apollo 7 mL        150k Sample pack 2 ea. AP0715000
     150k Apollo 7 mL        150k Bag of 12 filters in capped tubes 12 ea. AP0715006
     150k Apollo 7 mL        150k Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0715010
     150k Apollo 7 mL        150k Bag of 100 filters only 100 ea. AP0715042
  Rack of 25 tubes and caps for Apollo 20 mL 25 ea. AP0700000
  Case of  tubes & caps for Apollo 20 mL 500 ea. AP0700002
 Limited availability
Technical Assistance
Either call, fax, or e-mail us at the numbers below for help. Or visit us on the Internet at our World Wide Web site
( www.orbitalbiosciences.com) for the most up-to-date technical information on the Apollo 7 family of products.